
當月營收

(仟元)
月增減率

(%)
去年同月營收

(仟元)
年增減率

(%)
當年累計營收

(仟元)
去年累計營收

(仟元)
年增減率

(%)

2023年12月 2,538 -77.80 9,738 -73.94 64,729 88,968 -27.24

2023年11月 11,435 161.67 9,603 19.08 62,191 79,229 -21.50

2023年10月 4,370 14.43 8,236 -46.94 50,756 69,626 -27.10

2023年9月 3,819 -20.78 4,738 -19.40 46,386 61,390 -24.44

2023年8月 4,821 -10.04 8,561 -43.69 42,567 56,652 -24.86

2023年7月 5,359 17.39 7,763 -30.97 37,746 48,091 -21.51

2023年6月 4,565 -5.47 1,823 150.41 32,387 40,328 -19.69

2023年5月 4,829 47.81 5,706 -15.37 27,822 38,505 -27.74

2023年4月 3,267 -59.30 3,981 -17.94 22,993 32,799 -29.90

2023年3月 8,027 134.78 8,141 -1.40 19,726 28,818 -31.55

2023年2月 3,419 -58.71 5,747 -40.51 11,699 20,677 -43.42

2023年1月 8,280 -14.97 14,930 -44.54 8,280 14,930 -44.54

年度/月份
營業收入 累計營業收入


